
          
NATIONAL SAFETY CODE (NSC) AUDITOR CONTACT INFORMATION 

Auditor Office Location(s) Area(s) Served (see attached 
map) Contact Information 

Vicki Baird 
Iron Horse Risk Management Ltd. Stony Plain, Grande Prairie Province-Wide 

Phone: 780-497-8225 
Email: vicki@onthemovesafety.com  
Website: www.onthemovesafety.com 

Darren Bartkowski 
Transporter Safety Consulting Ltd. Calgary Province-Wide 

Phone: 403-804-4568 
Email: darrenb@transconsul.ca  
Website: www.transconsul.ca  

Edward Dutton 
2D Audits and Safety Edmonton Province-Wide Phone: 780-265-0172 

Email: 2daudits@gmail.com  

Geetu Mahajan 
Compliance Mentorz Inc. Chestermere Province-Wide 

Phone: 403-668-7171 
Email: geetu@compliancementorz.com 
Website: www.compliancementorz.com  

Kevin Vaughan 
KV Safety Services Sherwood Park, St. Paul Province-Wide 

Phone: 780-863-7233 
Email: kevinvaughan@shaw.ca  
Website: www.kvsafetyservices.com  

Jason Slawosky  
Universal Coaching & Consulting 
Inc. 

Calgary, Lethbridge Province-Wide 
Phone: 403-437-4325 
Email: jason@universalcci.com  
Website: www.universalcci.com   

Heather Holinaty 
Western Transportation Safety 
Consulting Ltd. 

Lethbridge Province-Wide 
Phone (Toll Free): 1-844-320-1086, Cell: 403-393-0790 
Email: heather@westerntransportation.ca 
Website: www.westerntransportation.ca 

Alan Tunke 
CV Compliance and Training Grande Prairie Northern Alberta, North Central 

Alberta 

Phone: 780-625-7177 
Email: atunks60@gmail.com  
Website: www.cvsadriven.com  

Lori Ellis (Boychuk) 
Western Transportation Safety 
Consulting Ltd. 

Lethbridge Province-Wide 
Phone (Toll Free): 1-844-320-1086, Cell: 403-380-8301 
Email: lori@westerntransportation.ca  
Website: www.westerntransportation.ca  

Alex Valdes 
AV Consulting Services Calgary Province-Wide Phone: 403-771-9559 

Email: avconsultingservices@shaw.ca 

Nick Cant 
Western Transportation Training 
Services 

Niton Junction Province-Wide 
Phone: 780-795-7373 
Email: nickecant@gmail.com  
Website: www.westerntransportationtraining.ca  

Raj Walia 
TRUX Solutions Inc. Calgary North Central Alberta, Central 

Alberta, Southern Alberta 

Phone: 647-298-5485 (Toll Free: 1-844-884-8789) 
Email: raj@truxsolutions.com  
Website www.truxsolutions.com  

Robyn Frizzell 
McStrong Safety Services Grande Prairie, Hinton Northern Alberta, North Central 

Alberta 

Phone: 780-740-5571 
Email: robyn@mcstrongsafetyservices.com  
Website: www.mcstrongsafetyservices.com  

Kyle May 
Alberta Rose Transport 
Compliance Ltd. 

Calgary, Edmonton Province-Wide 
Phone: 780-910-8399 
Email: kylemay@artcompliance.ca 
Website: www.artcompliance.ca  

The individuals listed above are certified solely for the purpose of conducting NSC audits on behalf of Alberta Transportation. The Government of Alberta is not responsible for other services that may be 
provided by these individuals such as consulting, training, or monitoring. For more information, call Carrier Services at: 403-755-6111.  
  
Although the individuals listed above primarily serve the areas indicated, they may be willing to travel outside of those areas on a case-by-case basis if contacted. Please also be aware they may not be 
available for travel even within these areas depending on scheduling.  
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NATIONAL SAFETY CODE (NSC) AUDITOR CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

Auditor Office Location(s) Area(s) Served Contact Information 

Lynne Hartman 
Transportation Compliance Centre 
Ltd. 

Calgary Southern Alberta, Central Alberta 
Phone: 403-620-1614, US: 803-410-3628  
Email: lynne@transportationcompliance.com  
Website: www.transportationcompliance.com  

Angela Strong 
McStrong Safety Services  Grande Prairie, Hinton Northern Alberta, North Central 

Alberta 

Phone: 780-865-0427 
Email: angie@mcstrongsafetyservices.com 
Website: www.mcstrongsafetyservices.com  

Angel Brasok 
Zena Compliance Strategies Inc.  Edmonton Northern Alberta, North Central 

Alberta, Central Alberta 

Phone: 780-690-9328 
Email: angel@safetywarrior.ca  
Website: www.safetywarrior.ca  

Scott LeClair 
1st Call Health & Safety Consulting Whitecourt Northern Alberta, North Central 

Alberta 

Phone:  780-778-4478 
Email:  scott@albertasafetymanual.com 
Website: www.albertasafetymanual.com  

Kris Fulgham 
CayCan Safety Consulting Ltd. Edmonton Province-Wide 

Phone: 780-690-1618 (Toll Free: 1-877-216-1939) 
Email: kris@caycan.ca  
Website: www.caycan.ca  

Jerry Bellis 
Bellis Transport Consulting Edmonton Province-Wide 

Phone: 780-293-5807 
Email: bellistransportconsulting@gmail.com  
Website: www.bellistransportconsulting.com  

Ken Baird 
Iron Horse Risk Management Ltd. Stony Plain, Grande Prairie Province-Wide 

Phone: 780-904-7453 (Toll Free: 1-866-363-1445) 
Email: ken@onthemovesafety.com  
Website: www.onthemovesafety.com  

Tracey Birch 
Birch Transportation Consulting Red Deer County Province-Wide 

Phone: 403-309-4083 (Cell: 403-318-2084) 
Email: traceybirch@shaw.ca  
Website: www.birchconsulting.ca  

Bob Kohlman 
Protran Services Inc. Edmonton Province-Wide 

Phone: 780-451-2000 (Toll Free: 1-800-PROTRAN) 
Email: bob@protran.ca  
Website: www.protran.ca  

Frank Sutcliffe 
Carrier Compliance Specialists Calgary Province-Wide Phone: 403-560-3088 

Email: fsutcliffe@telus.net  

Aaron Clements 
A&L Transportation Services Red Deer North Central Alberta, Central 

Alberta, Southern Alberta 
Phone: 403-357-6846 
Email: aclement@telusplanet.net  

The individuals listed above are certified solely for the purpose of conducting NSC audits on behalf of Alberta Transportation. The Government of Alberta is not 
 responsible for other services that may be provided by these individuals such as consulting, training, or monitoring. For more information, call Carrier Services at: 403-755-6111. 
 
Although the individuals listed above primarily serve the areas indicated, they may be willing to travel outside of those areas on a case-by-case basis if contacted. Please also be  
aware they may not be available for travel even within these areas depending on scheduling.  
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